
 

2014 BRENTWOOD PLANNING COMMISSION MEETING SCHEDULE 
APPLICATION DEADLINE  

12:00 NOON 
INFORMATIONAL MEETING 
ANNEX ROOM -- 7:00 a.m. 

MEETING DATE 
COMMISSION CHAMBERS -- 7:00 p.m. 

Monday, December 2, 2013 Thursday, January 2, 2014 Tuesday, January 7, 2014 
Monday, January 6, 2014 Thursday, January 30, 2014 Monday, February 3, 2014 
Monday, February 3, 2014 Thursday, February 27, 2014 Monday, March 3, 2014 
Monday, March 3, 2014 Thursday, April 3, 2014 Tuesday, April 8, 2014 
Monday, April 7, 2014 Thursday, May 1, 2014 Monday, May 5, 2014 
Monday, May 5, 2014 Thursday, May 29, 2014 Monday, June 2, 2014 
Monday, June 2, 2014 Thursday, July 3, 2014 Monday July 7, 2014 
Monday, July 7, 2014 Thursday, July 31, 2014 Monday, August 4, 2014 
Monday, August 4, 2014 Thursday, August 28, 2014 Tuesday, September 2, 2014 
Tuesday, September 2, 2014 Thursday, October 2, 2014 Monday, October 6, 2014 
Monday, October 6, 2014 Thursday, October 30, 2014 Monday, November 3, 2014 
Monday, November 3, 2014 Wednesday, November 26, 2014 Monday, December 1, 2014 
Monday, December 1, 2014 Wednesday, December 31, 2014 Monday, January 5, 2015 
SHOULD ALL AGENDA ITEMS NOT BE CONSIDERED ON THE REGULARLY SCHEDULED MEETING DATE, THEY WILL BE 
CONSIDERED AT A SECOND MEETING HELD THE FOLLOWING EVENING. 

 


